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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ford Palmer            M20-24         0/0        6:41        1:10       24:17        1:31       16:57                   50:35
2     Ben Delia              M30-34         0/0        5:03        1:27       25:13        1:22       18:56                   52:00
3     Kevin Trinchere        M20-24         0/0        6:38        2:01       23:30        2:13       18:50                   53:11
4     Quoc Ngo               M30-34         1/0        7:12        2:08       22:13        1:40       20:43                   53:57
5     Chris Ward             M40-44         0/0        7:02        1:35       23:37        1:35       20:28                   54:16
6     Nikos Phelps           M30-34         2/0        6:17        1:52       26:03        1:42       19:46                   55:41
7     Ken Robins             M50-54         0/0        6:30        1:39       23:20        1:38       22:42                   55:48
8     Tyler Caracausa        M20-24         1/0        7:15        1:54       25:18        1:52       20:48                   57:06
9     Brandon Platt          M30-34         3/0        8:20        1:29       25:02        1:37       21:13                   57:41
10    Joseph Ettorre         M40-44         0/0        6:51        1:30       25:27        2:01       22:43                   58:31
11    mike richards          M55-59         0/0        9:14        1:51       24:26        2:05       20:59                   58:34
12    Zoe Gan                F20-24         0/0        5:54        1:23       28:03        1:39       22:23                   59:21
13    Thomas Holden          M35-39         1/0        6:39        2:22       26:38        2:18       21:43                   59:41
14    Ryan Taylor            M30-34         4/0       10:23        2:41       24:52        1:27       20:22                   59:44
15    David Frankel          M35-39         2/0        6:47        2:46       26:00        2:07       22:28                 1:00:07
16    Jess Burns             F25-29         0/0        6:36        1:44       27:53        1:42       22:45                 1:00:39
17    Chris Calimano         M30-34         5/0        9:07        2:28       25:03        1:54       22:31                 1:01:04
18    Stephen Horvath        M25-29         1/0        7:41        3:26       27:28        1:50       20:45                 1:01:10
19    Dan Fabrizio           M50-54         0/0        6:56        1:56       26:42        2:09       23:48                 1:01:31
20    Matthew Wilson         M30-34         6/0        6:49        2:53       26:06        2:10       23:39                 1:01:37
21    Samuel Ruddy           M20-24         2/0        5:23        2:22       30:03        1:31       22:20                 1:01:40
22    Rory Daly              M18-19         1/0        7:33        1:47       27:58        1:58       22:27                 1:01:43
23    Ross Mackinnon         M35-39         3/0        6:47        2:22       26:40        2:22       24:01                 1:02:12
24    brian morin            M50-54         0/0        8:11        2:51       25:41        2:11       23:28                 1:02:21
25    John Mackin            M40-44         1/0        7:23        3:06       25:27        2:13       24:17                 1:02:26
26    Amanda Rinderer        F30-34         0/0        8:01        2:22       26:34        1:59       23:31                 1:02:28
27    Thomas Weber           M30-34         7/0        8:49        2:53       27:40        2:36       20:32                 1:02:30
28    William Benjamin       CLYDES         0/0        6:54        3:08       26:35        1:47       24:15                 1:02:40
29    Mary Moore             F30-34         1/0        7:13        2:07       28:37        1:48       22:59                 1:02:43
30    Megan Tompkins         F50-54         0/0        6:18        2:06       25:51        2:09       24:32        2:00     1:02:56
31    Jim Yost               M50-54         1/0        7:44        2:41       26:23        2:09       24:03                 1:03:00
32    John Nolen             M40-44         2/0        6:29        2:23       25:49        1:56       24:25        2:00     1:03:03
33    brian stuart           M35-39         4/0        6:32        2:52       28:38        2:16       22:58                 1:03:16
34    Jeffrey Wallace        M50-54         2/0        7:09        2:40       27:15        2:23       24:01                 1:03:29
35    Ryan Osmundsen         M30-34         8/0        7:52        3:02       28:25        2:03       22:34                 1:03:56
36    Patricia Paden         F40-44         0/0        6:26        2:04       26:21        2:21       26:53                 1:04:04
37    Breigh Chadwick        F35-39         1/0        8:25        2:24       27:12        2:24       23:40                 1:04:05
38    Jason Worchel          M40-44         3/0        8:43        2:40       26:14        1:59       24:34                 1:04:10
39    Jayne Gandy            F35-39         2/0        7:26        2:32       28:43        2:10       23:19                 1:04:10
40    Kirsten Young          F35-39         3/0        5:56        2:07       27:48        1:42       26:40                 1:04:13
41    Stephen Hallman        M25-29         2/0        8:06        3:34       31:04        1:36       19:57                 1:04:16
42    Jay Leitstein          M35-39         5/0        8:43        2:54       26:43        2:19       23:48                 1:04:26
43    Matthew Daly           M20-24         3/0       10:00        1:53       27:08        2:12       23:15                 1:04:28
44    Chelsea Miles          F25-29         1/0        7:57        1:56       29:34        1:57       23:11                 1:04:34
45    Elise Anderson         F45-49         0/0        8:40        2:25       26:47        2:26       24:18                 1:04:35
46    Karl Delaney           M55-59         1/0        8:34        2:53       27:51        2:31       23:07                 1:04:57
47    Angelo Camano          M20-24         4/0        8:54        1:56       30:11        1:23       22:36                 1:05:01
48    Evan Gates             M25-29         3/0        8:46        3:01       29:03        1:46       22:33                 1:05:08
49    Aj Jewitt              M25-29         4/0        6:27        2:09       27:11        1:55       27:31                 1:05:13
50    Kelly Chang            M35-39         6/0        7:18        2:08       27:31        2:12       26:05                 1:05:14
51    Lars Andresen          M35-39         7/0        7:09        3:25       26:53        2:34       25:17                 1:05:19
52    Paul Lockwood          M45-49         1/0        7:54        2:40       28:07        2:38       24:03                 1:05:21
53    Ian Harding            M20-24         5/0        8:37        2:10       28:10        2:15       24:38                 1:05:51
54    John Gandolfo          M45-49         2/0        8:04        2:55       27:30        2:47       24:44                 1:06:02
55    Dan Bilyk              M25-29         5/0        7:17        3:41       29:47        1:31       21:50        2:00     1:06:05
56    Blaise Cona            M25-29         6/0        7:32        3:40       29:04        2:01       23:51                 1:06:10
57    Amie Weber             F35-39         4/0        9:26        2:22       28:03        2:54       23:32                 1:06:17
58    John Torres            M50-54         3/0        7:19        3:02       27:16        2:57       25:45                 1:06:18
59    Joseph Zeglen          M55-59         2/0        8:48        2:52       27:07        2:35       25:02                 1:06:25
60    Scott Wengrenovich     M25-29         7/0        8:14        2:40       26:50        2:28       26:37                 1:06:50
61    Evan Kita              M20-24         6/0        8:12        2:44       31:33        1:42       22:48                 1:06:59
62    Alec Truitt            M20-24         7/0        9:48        3:13       28:30        3:06       22:24                 1:07:01
63    Miko Quisumbing        M25-29         8/0        8:38        2:35       27:15        2:46       25:52                 1:07:05
64    Leonardo Nobrega       M15Unde        1/0       10:06        4:49       29:45        1:42       20:59                 1:07:21
65    Jason Heisler          M35-39         8/0       11:29        3:05       26:46        2:36       23:29                 1:07:24
66    Mark Cochran           M50-54         4/0        9:27        1:47       27:33        2:06       26:43                 1:07:38
67    Christopher Roost      CLYDES         0/0        8:04        3:21       27:32        2:07       26:37                 1:07:41
68    David Viscount         M40-44         4/0        8:50        3:20       27:40        2:33       25:21                 1:07:44
69    Kevin Wallace          M25-29         9/0        9:39        2:17       28:30        1:55       25:26                 1:07:47
70    Jeff Ungvary           M40-44         5/0        6:11        2:55       29:13        2:30       27:17                 1:08:07
71    Pentti Forsman         M45-49         3/0        9:47        3:17       30:10        1:41       23:21                 1:08:16
72    mark gitlen            M55-59         3/0        8:43        3:08       25:58        2:50       27:44                 1:08:23
73    Justin Oliano          M20-24         8/0        7:35        3:19       29:34        2:16       25:48                 1:08:31
74    Daniel Moya            M35-39         9/0        9:15        2:52       29:14        2:23       22:49        2:00     1:08:34
75    christopher bates      M40-44         6/0        9:35        2:26       27:59        3:03       25:34                 1:08:36
76    Robert Carson          M55-59         4/0        8:30        3:55       28:51        2:11       25:10                 1:08:37
77    Joseph Cona            M20-24         9/0        7:28        4:36       30:41        1:59       24:03                 1:08:47
78    Douglas Yetman         ATHENA         0/0       10:06        3:05       27:29        1:49       26:21                 1:08:50
79    Anthony Frankoski      M60-64         1/0        9:42        2:29       28:47        2:15       25:46                 1:08:58
80    Mark Forsyth           M30-34         9/0        9:57        2:54       28:49        2:12       25:13                 1:09:05
81    Jason Bobber           M35-39        10/0       11:20        3:33       27:39        3:13       23:21                 1:09:06
82    Jill Krueger           F35-39         5/0        8:29        3:06       28:55        2:38       26:00                 1:09:08
83    GERARDO MARIN          M20-24        10/0       10:00        2:23       31:48        2:16       22:41                 1:09:09
84    Henry Gallagher        M25-29        10/0        9:30        3:03       28:06        3:47       24:45                 1:09:11
85    Steve Sheldon          M40-44         7/0        8:19        2:53       28:40        3:01       26:26                 1:09:19
86    Matthew Connolly       M16-17         1/0       10:07        5:00       31:19        1:38       21:18                 1:09:23
87    Robert Jolly           M20-24        11/0        7:49        2:07       30:35        2:32       26:24                 1:09:26
88    Richard m Belcik jr    M40-44         8/0        8:53        3:07       28:06        1:55       27:27                 1:09:28
89    Emily Rugh             F20-24         1/0        8:15        3:47       33:38        1:58       21:56                 1:09:34
90    Amanda Puskas          F30-34         2/0        7:35        2:55       29:50        2:32       24:45        2:00     1:09:37
91    Vince Brocato          M55-59         5/0        8:50        4:08       27:18        2:47       26:36                 1:09:41
92    Laurel Kopecky         F25-29         2/0        8:11        2:14       27:51        2:04       27:28        2:00     1:09:48
93    Jennifer Land          F40-44         0/0        8:35        2:37       29:37        2:52       26:07                 1:09:50
94    Andy Ngo               M20-24        12/0       13:08        3:14       27:05        2:53       23:30                 1:09:50
95    charlene seymour       F35-39         6/0        9:29        2:58       28:46        1:51       26:48                 1:09:52
96    David Winans           M30-34        10/0        7:45        4:20       30:27        3:00       22:26        2:00     1:09:58
97    Rose Cintron-Allen     F55-59         0/0        9:46        3:01       27:53        2:26       26:55                 1:10:01
98    Ian Davis              M40-44         9/0        8:56        3:04       29:04        2:46       24:25        2:00     1:10:14
99    Dan McGarry            M45-49         4/0        9:21        2:47       27:45        3:01       27:22                 1:10:16
100   Michael Smeets         M30-34        11/0       10:17        3:21       29:45        2:01       24:55                 1:10:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   George Obiedzinski     M35-39        11/0        9:55        2:43       28:38        2:10       26:54                 1:10:20
102   Michael Matteo         M25-29        11/0        9:04        3:31       28:19        2:35       26:56                 1:10:25
103   Grady Orr              M18-19         2/0       10:27        3:37       31:47        1:45       22:50                 1:10:26
104   Rod Weiss              M40-44        10/0        8:12        3:25       28:12        3:39       27:05                 1:10:33
105   John Orr               M50-54         5/0       10:13        3:51       31:48        1:44       22:57                 1:10:34
106   Marty Hammond Jr.      M35-39        12/0        9:43        3:45       29:07        2:52       23:12        2:00     1:10:38
107   don miner              M55-59         6/0        9:34        3:00       29:21        2:32       26:15                 1:10:42
108   James Gates            M25-29        12/0        9:21        3:02       32:04        1:56       24:44                 1:11:08
109   Joseph Perrine         M70            1/0        9:50        2:23       29:19        2:30       27:12                 1:11:14
110   Joshua Bosley          M35-39        13/0        8:17        5:05       30:34        2:58       22:23        2:00     1:11:17
111   Sean Morrow            M30-34        12/0        8:34        3:05       29:17        2:33       27:59                 1:11:27
112   BethAnn Telford        F40-44         1/0       10:21        3:49       29:35        2:31       25:17                 1:11:33
113   Michael Parkhill       M30-34        13/0       11:52        2:47       29:55        2:18       24:45                 1:11:37
114   Erin Reynolds          F30-34         3/0        8:33        2:36       28:45        2:55       28:50                 1:11:39
115   Kyte Hoefert           M30-34        14/0        9:15        3:43       30:09        3:44       24:56                 1:11:47
116   John Beck              M40-44        11/0        8:50        4:13       31:04        2:11       25:32                 1:11:49
117   David Craig            M45-49         5/0        8:03        2:35       29:25        1:50       29:55                 1:11:49
118   Jenna Viggiano         F25-29         3/0        8:07        2:55       31:43        2:50       26:26                 1:12:01
119   BRUCE SUMMERFIELD      M35-39        14/0        8:48        3:46       28:09        3:03       28:19                 1:12:04
120   Kevin Donohue          M30-34        15/0       10:23        4:39       28:58        2:34       25:31                 1:12:05
121   Ann Marie Reardon      F45-49         1/0        8:34        2:49       31:21        2:20       27:11                 1:12:14
122   cristen seymour        F35-39         7/0        9:49        2:16       29:38        2:46       27:50                 1:12:20
123   Jill Gale              F35-39         8/0        9:13        2:33       33:04        2:46       24:46                 1:12:23
124   allison lee            F50-54         0/0        9:11        3:38       29:06        2:59       27:32                 1:12:26
125   Matthew Ullrich        M20-24        13/0        9:50        3:04       35:52        1:34       22:07                 1:12:27
126   nancy connolly         F40-44         2/0        9:23        3:22       32:33        2:13       25:00                 1:12:31
127   William Wolf           M20-24        14/0        6:28        4:21       38:06        2:01       21:40                 1:12:36
128   Todd Hassler           M40-44        12/0        8:31        3:08       28:33        2:58       29:29                 1:12:39
129   Jen McGovern           F35-39         9/0        9:06        3:09       31:17        2:42       26:26                 1:12:41
130   Abbie Derr             F25-29         4/0        7:33        2:31       31:57        2:27       28:14                 1:12:42
131   Jason DeAngelo         M40-44        13/0        9:32        4:26       29:58        2:55       26:11                 1:13:03
132   Rocco LeDonni          M35-39        15/0        7:28        2:45       31:47        2:29       28:36                 1:13:04
133   Nicole Aarts           F15Unde        1/0        5:28        3:22       34:22        2:28       27:40                 1:13:19
134   Michele Goodwin        F45-49         2/0        9:58        2:47       28:34        3:38       28:26                 1:13:24
135   Larry Spitzer          M45-49         6/0        9:14        3:18       27:58        3:21       29:40                 1:13:30
136   michael philpott       M50-54         6/0        8:31        4:29       29:11        2:49       28:34                 1:13:34
137   Ethan Kramer           M16-17         2/0        8:13        4:06       33:45        2:43       24:48                 1:13:36
138   Nick Fisher            M40-44        14/0        8:57        3:59       30:18        3:02       27:25                 1:13:41
139   Jennifer Lucas         F25-29         5/0        9:09        3:08       35:49        2:38       23:05                 1:13:49
140   Elizabeth Guido        F35-39        10/0        9:40        4:13       31:21        2:12       26:26                 1:13:51
141   Albert Quisumbing      M35-39        16/0       14:57        2:30       27:33        2:17       26:35                 1:13:52
142   Laura Bruno            F30-34         4/0        9:26        3:14       31:55        1:54       27:32                 1:14:02
143   Kostas Dean Dafis      M40-44        15/0       11:14        4:06       30:40        3:59       24:05                 1:14:04
144   Christiane Tibbs       F35-39        11/0       13:04        4:52       27:57        2:15       26:02                 1:14:10
145   Greta Glenn            F25-29         6/0        8:16        4:19       31:42        3:35       26:22                 1:14:13
146   Bill McManus           M30-34        16/0        9:49        4:11       32:07        2:21       25:46                 1:14:14
147   Joseph Gaeckle         M30-34        17/0        9:50        2:55       32:42        1:58       26:50                 1:14:15
148   Tal Meirson            F25-29         7/0       10:27        2:28       30:30        2:17       28:34                 1:14:16
149   Michael Bair           M30-34        18/0       11:59        5:07       30:30        2:48       23:56                 1:14:20
150   David Howard           CLYDES         0/0        9:36        3:41       26:26        3:08       31:36                 1:14:27
151   tim dietz              M45-49         7/0       13:10        4:19       29:57        3:01       24:02                 1:14:29
152   Kiki Fehling           F25-29         8/0        7:59        3:45       33:34        2:47       26:26                 1:14:31
153   Joseph Calabrese       M55-59         7/0       11:54        4:37       29:02        3:14       25:47                 1:14:34
154   Theresa Shomberg       F50-54         0/0        9:48        3:23       30:25        2:28       28:32                 1:14:36
155   William Harner         M50-54         7/0        9:07        2:46       30:07        1:55       28:44        2:00     1:14:39
156   Michael Fisher         M35-39        17/0       12:34        4:30       28:11        2:37       26:48                 1:14:40
157   Vince D'Angelo         M50-54         8/0       10:37        3:56       29:50        3:00       27:20                 1:14:43
158   Josh Linthicum         M35-39        18/0        9:12        3:42       31:23        2:41       27:50                 1:14:48
159   Kevin Krueger          M40-44        16/0        9:11        3:57       29:31        2:19       29:51                 1:14:48
160   Brian Bogdanoff        M25-29        13/0        9:10        3:19       31:19        2:36       28:28                 1:14:51
161   Philip Kline           M60-64         2/0        9:12        3:04       28:48        3:31       30:21                 1:14:56
162   thomas gilmore         M30-34        19/0       11:19        2:45       33:34        1:37       25:53                 1:15:08
163   Hannah Devlin          F30-34         5/0       11:52        2:24       31:02        2:19       27:35                 1:15:12
164   Christopher Morris     M20-24        15/0        7:38        4:25       31:51        2:00       29:19                 1:15:13
165   Maria Leonard          ATHENA         0/0        9:37        3:25       29:22        3:41       29:17                 1:15:21
166   Ed Keidat              M45-49         8/0       10:12        5:05       32:48        2:39       24:43                 1:15:27
167   lindsay mareau         F30-34         6/0        9:33        4:17       31:53        3:38       26:11                 1:15:32
168   Meghan Eberbach        F25-29         9/0        8:58        3:23       32:25        2:26       28:20                 1:15:32
169   Tony Kramer            M50-54         9/0        8:15        4:53       32:56        2:51       24:47        2:00     1:15:42
170   Lynn Martin            F55-59         1/0       12:18        2:46       32:08        2:31       26:05                 1:15:49
171   Dawn Frey              F55-59         2/0       10:45        2:39       30:28        2:13       29:48                 1:15:52
172   Anthony Leardi         M50-54        10/0       11:17        2:41       31:32        2:40       27:42                 1:15:52
173   Jackie Egitto          F30-34         7/0        6:50        3:09       35:49        2:08       27:59                 1:15:55
174   Jason Nordyk           M35-39        19/0       11:29        5:25       31:22        2:33       25:06                 1:15:55
175   Sean OGrady            M30-34        20/0        8:25        3:59       31:28        2:45       29:20                 1:15:58
176   Susan Neusch           F40-44         3/0        8:59        2:18       32:44        2:08       29:51                 1:15:59
177   Kevin Towles           M30-34        21/0        7:37        3:30       36:30        1:56       26:26                 1:15:59
178   Pamela Darmofalski     F30-34         8/0        8:16        2:34       33:20        2:47       27:06        2:00     1:16:04
179   Kathleen Comeau        ATHENA         0/0        8:09        3:20       30:55        2:05       31:41                 1:16:10
180   Domenick Cilea         M45-49         9/0       11:07        3:40       30:25        1:56       29:03                 1:16:10
181   Judy Collins           F50-54         1/0        8:00        3:42       29:27        3:10       29:53        2:00     1:16:12
182   Steven Muchow          M40-44        17/0        6:11        4:25       31:46        2:32       31:20                 1:16:14
183   Marty Marshall         M20-24        16/0        9:27        4:50       30:04        2:28       29:27                 1:16:16
184   Jeffrey Heavener       CLYDES         1/0        8:51        4:24       29:52        2:55       30:21                 1:16:23
185   Bobby Bullard          M30-34        22/0        8:51        3:26       31:41        2:32       29:58                 1:16:28
186   Tim Shallcross         M50-54        11/0        8:04        3:08       29:11        3:14       32:52                 1:16:29
187   Lisa Christadore       F25-29        10/0        8:30        3:18       36:34        3:08       24:59                 1:16:30
188   Kevin Hume             M40-44        18/0        8:24        4:17       32:14        2:28       29:21                 1:16:45
189   Lauren Nohe            F25-29        11/0       10:30        3:21       33:11        2:04       27:50                 1:16:57
190   Chris Phifer           CLYDES         2/0        9:45        3:04       31:19        2:33       30:17                 1:16:58
191   Eric Duchon            M25-29        14/0        8:02        6:26       30:34        3:30       28:26                 1:16:59
192   Rustico Mirasol        M40-44        19/0        8:45        4:56       32:34        3:22       27:23                 1:17:01
193   Lawrence Bozzelli      M35-39        20/0        8:50        3:29       32:52        2:44       29:12                 1:17:06
194   Kate Galinus           F55-59         3/0       10:48        3:21       30:27        2:27       30:08                 1:17:10
195   Thomas Omlor           M35-39        21/0        7:29        2:59       32:05        2:59       29:44        2:00     1:17:16
196   Michael Kuczmarski     M45-49        10/0       13:53        5:34       27:26        4:08       26:16                 1:17:18
197   Bill Keyser            M35-39        22/0       11:12        5:10       30:59        2:17       27:43                 1:17:20
198   Andrew Woerth          M16-17         3/0        6:30        4:11       36:31        1:51       28:18                 1:17:21
199   Bill Broughton         M45-49        11/0       11:18        3:41       31:01        2:13       29:11                 1:17:25
200   Jonathan Posen         CLYDES         3/0        9:06        2:22       29:28        2:19       34:13                 1:17:28
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201   Kristen Sheats         F30-34         9/0        7:40        4:23       32:43        3:27       29:14                 1:17:28
202   Clayton Harper         M20-24        17/0        7:10        4:28       33:01        2:48       28:05        2:00     1:17:32
203   Kate Hoefert           F30-34        10/0       10:17        4:06       30:29        3:15       29:29                 1:17:36
204   BEAU BRUNEAU           M15Unde        2/0        6:45        2:48       30:24        7:58       29:41                 1:17:36
205   ANDREW COLDREN         M40-44        20/0       11:59        4:18       30:37        3:11       27:35                 1:17:41
206   Robert Iocco           M25-29        15/0       10:08        2:55       29:51        2:12       32:36                 1:17:43
207   Kristin LIttle         F35-39        12/0        8:15        3:08       33:56        2:33       29:53                 1:17:44
208   Jodi Siskind           F30-34        11/0       11:48        3:16       32:38        2:31       27:35                 1:17:48
209   Nicole Ostigny         F40-44         4/0       10:57        3:01       33:17        2:27       28:06                 1:17:48
210   Ashley Palko           F30-34        12/0        9:49        4:08       32:26        2:25       29:04                 1:17:52
211   Darrin Lorady          M25-29        16/0       10:11        5:24       34:55        2:30       24:59                 1:17:58
212   Nels Johnson           M50-54        12/0        9:04        4:06       30:45        4:27       29:35                 1:17:59
213   LoriAnn Adams          F25-29        12/0       11:05        3:16       32:19        3:22       27:58                 1:17:59
214   gary knackmuhs         M60-64         3/0       10:09        5:51       29:03        2:41       30:16                 1:17:59
215   Michael O'Rourke       M30-34        23/0        7:06        5:05       38:57        2:45       24:11                 1:18:04
216   Meghan Hoopes          F20-24         2/0       10:29        3:07       34:09        2:07       28:15                 1:18:07
217   Robert Diecidue        M55-59         8/0       12:43        4:09       30:34        3:16       27:40                 1:18:21
218   Maggie Warner          F30-34        13/0        8:49        3:19       31:25        3:51       31:05                 1:18:29
219   John LiGreci           M25-29        17/0        8:47        5:33       33:11        4:25       26:35                 1:18:30
220   George Herrera         M45-49        12/0       12:12        4:06       29:44        3:48       28:43                 1:18:32
221   Nicole Levine          ATHENA         1/0        9:35        3:34       29:58        3:39       31:53                 1:18:39
222   Rebecca Holden         F25-29        13/0        9:05        2:37       31:33        2:00       31:25        2:00     1:18:41
223   Kelly Moriwaki         F30-34        14/0       10:11        3:05       35:59        2:10       27:17                 1:18:41
224   bill tracy             M35-39        23/0       10:58        3:29       33:38        2:57       27:43                 1:18:45
225   Sara Lybeck            F30-34        15/0        7:12        4:37       34:12        3:09       29:40                 1:18:51
226   Katie Manley           F30-34        16/0       10:13        3:34       32:54        3:02       29:09                 1:18:52
227   dennis fischer         M45-49        13/0        9:43        4:13       30:24        2:24       32:09                 1:18:54
228   Epie Mojica            F45-49         3/0       12:44        3:15       30:37        3:14       29:07                 1:18:57
229   John Johansen          M45-49        14/0       12:13        3:12       27:41        3:29       32:26                 1:19:02
230   Bill Usher             M35-39        24/0       14:23        3:59       33:14        1:54       25:38                 1:19:07
231   William Barcas Jr      M30-34        24/0       10:16        4:13       30:21        3:51       30:37                 1:19:18
232   Alyssa Cohen           F20-24         3/0        8:40        4:19       32:39        3:00       30:40                 1:19:18
233   Billy Fisher           M30-34        25/0       10:02        4:19       30:24        3:49       30:45                 1:19:20
234   Glenn Kupsch           M40-44        21/0       12:02        5:17       29:08        3:34       29:23                 1:19:24
235   Rian Shandler          F25-29        14/0        9:05        2:30       34:23        2:23       31:05                 1:19:26
236   Christina Pelosi       F30-34        17/0        9:03        3:37       36:07        2:16       28:31                 1:19:33
237   Kerri Lowery           F30-34        18/0        8:45        4:56       31:59        2:21       31:36                 1:19:36
238   Barry Donaldson        M60-64         4/0        9:06        3:36       31:15        2:27       33:13                 1:19:37
239   Elijah Edelman         M30-34        26/0       13:03        4:44       29:55        3:25       28:32                 1:19:39
240   Melissa Paquette       F45-49         4/0       11:22        4:07       31:47        2:40       27:50        2:00     1:19:45
241   Krissa Viscomi         F45-49         5/0       15:04        2:34       35:49        1:46       24:43                 1:19:57
242   Joey Parkhill          M25-29        18/0        8:17        4:32       33:51        1:52       31:35                 1:20:06
243   Brian Wilson           M40-44        22/0        9:31        3:59       33:48        2:14       28:34        2:00     1:20:07
244   Heather Schlisserman   F40-44         5/0       10:43        5:16       36:05        2:47       25:16                 1:20:08
245   Bruce Raphelson        M50-54        13/0        9:20        3:36       32:17        3:17       31:43                 1:20:13
246   Stephanie Mann         F35-39        13/0        8:40        3:49       32:01        2:43       33:03                 1:20:16
247   Dawn Varallo           F40-44         6/0       14:28        2:25       31:01        2:55       29:29                 1:20:18
248   Jeff Benninger         M18-19         3/0       12:01        5:21       34:46        2:41       25:28                 1:20:18
249   Anna Bookwalter        F35-39        14/0       10:04        3:19       32:00        3:43       31:24                 1:20:31
250   Frank Yozzo            M40-44        23/0       11:16        3:27       32:22        3:10       30:16                 1:20:31
251   Sean Gillan            M20-24        18/0       11:00        5:25       31:21        3:15       27:34        2:00     1:20:36
252   Carole Cohen           F50-54         2/0       11:43        3:00       32:20        3:32       30:04                 1:20:38
253   Eric Eller             M40-44        24/0        9:31        4:23       29:47        3:35       33:32                 1:20:48
254   thomas stoll           M70            2/0        8:45        3:08       31:34        2:59       34:25                 1:20:51
255   Michael Fitzgibbons    M60-64         5/0        9:09        6:16       31:41        4:28       29:32                 1:21:06
256   Michael Jones          M30-34        27/0        9:28        5:45       31:33        3:00       31:28                 1:21:13
257   Philip Moyer           M45-49        15/0        9:25        6:23       28:53        4:07       32:35                 1:21:23
258   Andrea Hopkin          F40-44         7/0       12:11        4:59       32:09        3:49       28:16                 1:21:24
259   Lorraine Bramble       F65-69         1/0       10:03        3:12       33:32        3:14       31:24                 1:21:26
260   Derek Wahl             M15Unde        3/0       12:19        5:54       30:58        2:46       29:30                 1:21:27
261   Patria Sullivan        F50-54         3/0        9:46        3:45       31:46        2:27       31:49        2:00     1:21:33
262   Jennifer McGarry       F45-49         6/0       10:00        3:06       31:47        3:09       33:39                 1:21:41
263   Beth Clarke            F50-54         4/0       10:51        4:01       32:55        3:00       30:57                 1:21:44
264   Kevin Barnes           M50-54        14/0        9:24        7:07       31:44        4:19       27:11        2:00     1:21:45
265   Adam Beder             M35-39        25/0        9:21        3:30       32:21        2:39       33:58                 1:21:48
266   Christopher Casey      M25-29        19/0       12:14        4:50       33:29        3:37       27:38                 1:21:48
267   Kim Cancelliere        F55-59         4/0       10:51        5:31       30:16        4:38       30:32                 1:21:50
268   Dolores Thomas         F50-54         5/0        9:14        3:36       33:16        2:09       33:39                 1:21:54
269   Scott Reef             M45-49        16/0        9:46        7:25       34:19        2:38       27:47                 1:21:55
270   Jamie Braunwarth       ATHENA         2/0        9:17        3:36       32:37        2:57       33:32                 1:21:59
271   Joseph Rago            M40-44        25/0       10:29        3:59       36:18        2:12       29:08                 1:22:06
272   Kerry Marder           F30-34        19/0       11:43        3:43       33:36        2:53       30:11                 1:22:07
273   Neveo Harrison         M40-44        26/0       13:41        5:27       32:22        3:31       27:06                 1:22:07
274   Nicole Voigt           F35-39        15/0       10:10        4:55       35:28        2:24       29:14                 1:22:11
275   Alyson Wilson          F35-39        16/0        9:03        4:09       35:12        2:27       29:22        2:00     1:22:14
276   Rick Clarkson          M60-64         6/0       10:03        5:53       34:57        2:23       29:00                 1:22:16
277   Amy Hughes Hirsch      F50-54         6/0       10:32        4:20       31:57        3:15       32:17                 1:22:21
278   Penny Rodrick-Williams F40-44         8/0        9:40        5:14       34:18        3:55       29:14                 1:22:22
279   Janine Begasse         F45-49         7/0       12:20        3:16       31:16        3:38       31:59                 1:22:28
280   Paul LaRoche           M40-44        27/0        9:24        7:47       33:21        3:46       28:14                 1:22:31
281   Michael Carfagno       M45-49        17/0        9:48        2:51       30:25        2:18       37:11                 1:22:33
282   brian griggs           M40-44        28/0       11:45        5:23       30:35        2:46       32:14                 1:22:43
283   Jason Held             M30-34        28/0       10:43        4:27       33:35        2:44       31:18                 1:22:46
284   Kat Kulkoski           F50-54         7/0       11:00        3:43       35:00        2:04       31:16                 1:23:03
285   Brad Magill            M50-54        15/0       10:33        4:02       29:52        4:55       33:59                 1:23:20
286   Mackenzie Omlor        F35-39        17/0       10:33        4:07       34:19        3:03       31:18                 1:23:22
287   Lauren Priori          F25-29        15/0       12:11        4:28       35:01        2:58       28:44                 1:23:22
288   Michael Carson         M40-44        29/0       11:55        4:03       34:52        3:32       29:02                 1:23:25
289   michelle lambert       F40-44         9/0        9:15        4:20       33:49        3:30       30:30        2:00     1:23:25
290   DeAnne Dixson          F40-44        10/0       10:10        4:49       31:01        4:32       32:59                 1:23:32
291   Cassandra Iannetta     F25-29        16/0       12:27        4:08       34:15        2:39       30:03                 1:23:32
292   Siobhan Wolohan        F40-44        11/0       10:19        3:34       34:35        2:24       32:44                 1:23:37
293   Lindsey Pfrommer       F25-29        17/0        7:58        3:09       38:32        2:23       31:41                 1:23:44
294   Sharon Jolly           F50-54         8/0        9:54        3:20       33:00        4:12       33:18                 1:23:44
295   Melissa Pieragostini   F35-39        18/0       11:07        6:13       32:54        3:48       29:47                 1:23:50
296   Andru Ciosek           M35-39        26/0       10:42        2:50       33:35        3:45       33:03                 1:23:54
297   Joelle Gordon          F35-39        19/0        8:59        3:33       38:49        3:15       29:20                 1:23:58
298   David Cade Jr          CLYDES         4/0       11:56        4:32       34:11        3:16       30:09                 1:24:04
299   Kim Keidat             F40-44        12/0       16:54        4:23       35:10        2:11       25:27                 1:24:05
300   Ashling Ganes          F30-34        20/0       11:35        3:20       32:55        3:37       30:54        2:00     1:24:21
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301   greg concepcion        M35-39        27/0       12:23        7:12       31:43        2:31       28:39        2:00     1:24:29
302   Joanie Lodge           F40-44        13/0        7:44        3:28       34:22        3:41       35:14                 1:24:30
303   Carol Skahan           F60-64         1/0       13:55        3:27       31:56        3:07       32:06                 1:24:30
304   Keenan OLeary          M35-39        28/0       12:35        5:58       30:37        2:50       32:33                 1:24:33
305   Jennifer Petruccelli   F35-39        20/0       11:36        2:53       39:19        2:00       28:44                 1:24:33
306   Gregory Lodge          M40-44        30/0       10:09        4:57       30:08        4:06       35:13                 1:24:34
307   Karen Shilling         F40-44        14/0       12:56        4:32       33:50        3:41       29:59                 1:24:57
308   Kristine Acevedo       F35-39        21/0       10:09        3:52       35:17        3:00       32:40                 1:25:00
309   Dan Cianci             M35-39        29/0       11:26        4:19       30:36        3:03       35:41                 1:25:06
310   Dardan Tigani          M25-29        20/0       12:21        3:57       32:58        2:27       33:27                 1:25:10
311   Steve Koshgerian       M30-34        29/0       11:45        5:56       34:51        5:09       27:31                 1:25:11
312   Valerie DeJoseph       F50-54         9/0       11:17        4:23       32:04        3:22       34:11                 1:25:18
313   Ryan Hardie            F30-34        21/0        8:32        6:16       34:10        3:48       32:32                 1:25:18
314   Kimberly Auletta       F30-34        22/0        9:44        4:30       34:50        2:44       33:32                 1:25:20
315   David Webster          CLYDES         5/0        8:26        7:10       37:50        2:49       29:27                 1:25:41
316   Michael McDonald       M40-44        31/0       11:56        5:45       34:34        2:37       30:52                 1:25:43
317   Matthew Unsworth       CLYDES         6/0        9:49        4:23       31:59        2:52       36:49                 1:25:52
318   Colleen Stratton       F35-39        22/0       12:27        4:41       34:01        3:35       31:10                 1:25:55
319   Diana Zalewski         ATHENA         3/0        8:34        4:30       32:41        4:26       35:51                 1:26:02
320   Sandy Cannon           F40-44        15/0       12:19        3:42       33:57        2:32       33:34                 1:26:05
321   Christina Bair         F25-29        18/0       11:59        4:41       37:12        2:41       29:32                 1:26:05
322   Sarah Devuyst          F30-34        23/0       11:21        4:15       37:37        2:48       30:07                 1:26:07
323   Margaret DeLury        F55-59         5/0       11:18        4:16       30:00        3:29       37:08                 1:26:10
324   Christina D'Adamo      F30-34        24/0       10:06        4:19       35:24        2:20       34:07                 1:26:17
325   Kenneth Sweigart       M35-39        30/0       10:32        6:36       30:36        6:25       26:20        6:00     1:26:30
326   Susan McCabe           F40-44        16/0       10:38        4:56       33:18        3:20       34:31                 1:26:43
327   Kimberly Davidow       F25-29        19/0       10:59        5:56       32:45        3:34       33:34                 1:26:48
328   Maureen Kennedy        F25-29        20/0        7:26        4:24       39:27        2:34       33:00                 1:26:51
329   Richard Stewart        M50-54        16/0       12:24        4:58       32:21        4:27       32:44                 1:26:53
330   Ashleigh Bry           F20-24         4/0       13:32        4:28       35:15        2:21       31:19                 1:26:54
331   Thomas Morrison        M55-59         9/0       13:55        6:27       33:10        2:44       30:51                 1:27:07
332   Corin Roman            F20-24         5/0       10:06        6:59       35:13        3:13       31:37                 1:27:08
333   marisa zuppa           F35-39        23/0       10:12        4:20       36:27        2:56       33:19                 1:27:14
334   Lara Bruneau           F45-49         8/0        9:13        5:26       34:21        4:36       33:48                 1:27:23
335   James Draper           M55-59        10/0       10:02        4:38       30:27        3:54       38:24                 1:27:23
336   Stephen Nuckols        M40-44        32/0        8:51        5:16       33:58        2:52       36:36                 1:27:33
337   Erica Adams            F20-24         6/0       12:51        4:33       38:30        2:30       29:20                 1:27:44
338   Megan Dougherty        F25-29        21/0       12:31        4:11       37:07        3:33       30:26                 1:27:49
339   Megan Chamberlin       F30-34        25/0       12:03        3:27       38:59        3:07       30:14                 1:27:50
340   Jenean Lane            F35-39        24/0        9:48        4:45       34:22        3:28       35:31                 1:27:54
341   Christina Pane         F25-29        22/0       10:19        5:08       38:24        2:30       31:36                 1:27:57
342   Kate Murphy            F30-34        26/0        9:48        5:09       36:02        2:47       34:19                 1:28:06
343   Geri Dougherty         F55-59         6/0       10:07        3:29       35:28        5:33       33:39                 1:28:16
344   Dale Scafuro           F55-59         7/0        9:07        3:41       38:56        3:00       33:36                 1:28:19
345   Christine Phalen       F45-49         9/0       11:35        4:12       32:29        3:05       37:05                 1:28:25
346   Allison Milancewich    ATHENA         4/0       10:32        3:37       33:45        4:13       36:20                 1:28:27
347   carrie mackin          F40-44        17/0       12:24        3:51       32:44        3:32       35:55                 1:28:27
348   Gary Huber             M35-39        31/0       10:09        5:32       36:27        2:36       33:47                 1:28:30
349   Robyn Harris           F45-49        10/0       12:31        3:57       35:31        2:36       33:56                 1:28:30
350   Colleen McCrone        F50-54        10/0       10:17        3:31       35:41        3:24       35:41                 1:28:33
351   Allyson O'Shea         F35-39        25/0        9:30        5:03       39:02        2:20       32:52                 1:28:47
352   Laura Dooley           F30-34        27/0        9:26        7:12       35:38        3:21       33:19                 1:28:55
353   Michael Sulit          M40-44        33/0       10:59        4:08       31:08        4:45       37:58                 1:28:58
354   Shane Thomas           M40-44        34/0        7:24        3:12       37:57        2:40       37:45                 1:28:58
355   Ryan Van Liew          M30-34        30/0        9:24        5:10       32:46        3:22       38:18                 1:29:00
356   Mya McConnell          F30-34        28/0       12:16        3:23       32:15        2:29       36:45        2:00     1:29:07
357   Christopher Fischer    M40-44        35/0       13:09        6:23       33:13        4:23       32:09                 1:29:16
358   Terry Quinlisk         F50-54        11/0       12:18        4:10       37:42        3:52       31:28                 1:29:30
359   Jennifer Ewaniuk       ATHENA         5/0       13:56        3:32       33:42        2:50       35:37                 1:29:37
360   Marc Hildenberger      M40-44        36/0       15:25        5:33       33:27        3:32       31:58                 1:29:55
361   Martha Berdote         F40-44        18/0       13:06        6:32       38:31        3:46       28:04                 1:30:00
362   Maureen Clare          F45-49        11/0       10:15        2:57       32:14        4:27       40:26                 1:30:20
363   carolyn long           F45-49        12/0       12:40        5:44       35:35        2:46       33:36                 1:30:21
364   Liza Lee               F25-29        23/0       14:29        6:50       33:00        3:51       32:14                 1:30:23
365   David Gartner          M40-44        37/0       12:02        4:47       33:51        2:12       37:37                 1:30:28
366   Andrea DiPaula         F20-24         7/0        8:49        4:30       34:50        2:45       37:39        2:00     1:30:32
367   Nicole Lewis           F30-34        29/0       11:02        5:49       36:57        4:00       32:46                 1:30:33
368   Louis Fatato           M45-49        18/0       11:17        6:49       40:27        2:36       29:25                 1:30:34
369   JR Abbott              M65-69         1/0       10:10        5:50       37:16        3:10       34:37                 1:31:03
370   Kathleen Queally       F40-44        19/0       10:21        5:10       34:08        4:13       37:27                 1:31:19
371   Noreen Loosen          F60-64         2/0       14:11        4:10       36:16        3:13       33:33                 1:31:24
372   Steve McGrath          M50-54        17/0       10:14        4:43       36:42        3:21       36:29                 1:31:29
373   Kate Kelley            F40-44        20/0       12:46        4:14       33:21        3:36       37:33                 1:31:30
374   Colleen Ryan           F55-59         8/0       13:06        4:35       37:27        3:14       33:11                 1:31:33
375   Marcelina McCabe       F40-44        21/0       13:54        5:48       34:13        4:50       32:49                 1:31:34
376   Kerry Kocsis           ATHENA         6/0       10:19        3:59       32:46        2:53       41:41                 1:31:37
377   Brian McGinnis         M25-29        21/0        9:44        4:05       41:01        2:49       34:32                 1:32:11
378   Patricia McGrath       F50-54        12/0       12:22        6:07       35:47        3:18       34:45                 1:32:19
379   Mimi Leitzel           F50-54        13/0       11:19        5:12       35:18        5:16       35:32                 1:32:37
380   Tara Preston           F30-34        30/0       12:17        4:37       43:50        2:05       29:50                 1:32:37
381   Andrea Perez           M40-44        38/0        9:19        6:31       34:57        4:14       35:37        2:00     1:32:38
382   Rick Fehling           M60-64         7/0       11:38        5:27       32:47        3:23       39:28                 1:32:42
383   Marguerite Moore       F25-29        24/0       13:12        3:23       39:09        2:49       34:10                 1:32:43
384   Mike Salvaggio         M40-44        39/0       13:07        5:40       34:01        3:10       36:50                 1:32:48
385   kelli blajda           F40-44        22/0       12:18        3:20       33:37        3:49       39:45                 1:32:48
386   Julia Barndt           F25-29        25/0       10:08        4:32       40:22        2:41       35:10                 1:32:53
387   Tal Tenzer             F45-49        13/0       18:09        4:26       31:49        6:48       29:49        2:00     1:33:02
388   Lisa Connolly          F50-54        14/0       12:38        5:27       32:16        3:25       39:18                 1:33:04
389   Nicole Wright          F35-39        26/0        9:36        5:19       37:43        4:12       36:27                 1:33:16
390   patricia baldt         F60-64         3/0       12:10        5:16       33:05        3:16       39:35                 1:33:21
391   karen buroojy          ATHENA         7/0       13:44        3:56       37:43        2:48       35:24                 1:33:35
392   robin esclusa          F30-34        31/0       12:25        6:38       40:13        3:37       30:50                 1:33:43
393   alanna loeffler        F30-34        32/0       11:11        5:09       42:33        4:00       31:12                 1:34:04
394   Andrew Berman          CLYDES         7/0        9:57        4:35       40:17        4:08       35:10                 1:34:06
395   Anna Simonsen          F30-34        33/0       14:13        4:32       42:00        2:57       30:26                 1:34:08
396   Caroline DiTullio      F50-54        15/0       12:14        6:04       36:40        3:53       35:24                 1:34:15
397   Cyndi Wildes           F50-54        16/0       14:12        6:14       35:46        4:14       33:51                 1:34:17
398   Steven Parente         M30-34        31/0       15:12        5:16       36:30        3:55       33:36                 1:34:28
399   Juhee Pae              F25-29        26/0       12:36        5:10       39:22        3:29       33:51                 1:34:28
400   Peggy Pierson          F50-54        17/0        9:37        4:25       35:54        4:38       39:58                 1:34:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Anna Mckeon            F25-29        27/0       11:08        4:20       39:42        3:01       36:38                 1:34:49
402   Albert Rosa            M30-34        32/0       16:55        4:39       36:47        3:02       33:29                 1:34:51
403   mara warehime          F30-34        34/0       13:18        5:15       40:57        2:31       33:17                 1:35:18
404   Eric Heisler           M35-39        32/0       14:04        6:39       34:06        2:39       38:04                 1:35:32
405   Carol Reck             ATHENA         8/0       13:21        3:28       32:53        3:44       42:08                 1:35:34
406   Janell Rosania         F30-34        35/0       14:06        6:38       34:06        2:38       38:23                 1:35:51
407   Colleen Brazil         F30-34        36/0        8:37        3:18       44:49        4:23       34:45                 1:35:52
408   Melissa Tumelty        F40-44        23/0       13:54        5:06       36:03        3:39       37:11                 1:35:53
409   Elisabeth Williams     F30-34        37/0       15:37        4:09       39:43        2:50       33:35                 1:35:55
410   Vince Brando           M35-39        33/0        5:33        5:22       34:49        4:28       46:01                 1:36:13
411   Lillian Hussong        F20-24         8/0        8:55        4:48       42:14        5:06       35:46                 1:36:48
412   Maureen Keown          F50-54        18/0       13:23        5:27       40:00        3:57       34:45                 1:37:31
413   CK Collin              M40-44        40/0       17:13       11:30       33:31        5:55       30:03                 1:38:12
414   Christine Donnelly     F60-64         4/0       14:43        4:06       35:10        3:46       40:28                 1:38:14
415   shawn gushue           M50-54        18/0       15:47        6:07       38:33        3:29       34:31                 1:38:27
416   Laura Convery          F25-29        28/0       11:04        5:49       36:34       11:30       33:36                 1:38:33
417   Mark Shaffery          M35-39        34/0       15:06        5:32       35:16        2:51       40:06                 1:38:51
418   Marc Fitton            CLYDES         8/0       10:01        7:09       36:16        4:09       41:26                 1:39:01
419   Patricia DiSanto       F50-54        19/0       10:26        4:30       39:18        2:56       39:59        2:00     1:39:09
420   Shane Serrao           M45-49        19/0       11:09        7:07       30:41        7:52       42:23                 1:39:13
421   John Kolker            M50-54        19/0       11:10        7:05       34:49        3:43       42:31                 1:39:18
422   mindy silver           F60-64         5/0       10:49        7:01       41:22        5:20       35:23                 1:39:54
423   Arin Smith             F40-44        24/0       11:13        7:54       45:33        4:18       31:15                 1:40:13
424   Allison Linares        F40-44        25/0       13:53        5:56       34:32        7:01       39:12                 1:40:32
425   LAURIE DIVITA          F45-49        14/0       14:11        7:13       33:28        6:32       39:09                 1:40:33
426   JEFF KINKLE            M65-69         2/0       15:46        7:18       36:00        3:32       38:25                 1:41:01
427   Ann Marie Mims         F55-59         9/0       13:41        4:38       39:04        4:05       40:13                 1:41:42
428   Joe Trynosky           M40-44        41/0        9:58       11:30       36:29        4:25       39:38                 1:42:00
429   Fraser Gillan          M60-64         8/0       11:56        7:53       35:07        6:32       40:40                 1:42:07
430   scott macainsh         M65-69         3/0       16:58        5:26       40:01        2:25       35:28        2:00     1:42:18
431   Kristine Rovell        F50-54        20/0       15:08        4:52       39:12        3:48       39:23                 1:42:24
432   Carl Wright            M40-44        42/0        9:26        5:26       58:52        2:03       26:41                 1:42:27
433   Sherrie Woolf          F45-49        15/0       18:20        6:08       33:40        5:26       39:02                 1:42:37
434   Jessica DiStasi        F30-34        38/0       11:04        6:48       34:33       12:19       38:02                 1:42:45
435   Kaitlin DiStasi        F25-29        29/0       11:51        6:04       42:56        3:52       38:03                 1:42:46
436   Elsa Ugarte            F30-34        39/0       11:01        5:07       41:21        3:04       42:22                 1:42:55
437   Katie Hinnershitz      F25-29        30/0        7:13        6:51       52:12        4:58       29:52        2:00     1:43:06
438   Timothy Lewis          M35-39        35/0       15:13        5:54       40:28        4:16       37:25                 1:43:16
439   Sandra Carlin          F40-44        26/0       14:13        4:42       33:16        4:22       46:51                 1:43:24
440   Steven Tullio          M45-49        20/0       14:53        5:33       32:48        5:06       45:22                 1:43:43
441   Sara Pray              F30-34        40/0       12:37        3:49       39:17        3:12       44:56                 1:43:52
442   Carolyn Johansen       F15Unde        2/0       12:11        5:06       43:12        3:03       40:27                 1:43:59
443   Gregg Monteleone       M50-54        20/0       15:13        6:21       36:33        4:20       39:50        2:00     1:44:17
444   Colleen McCauley       ATHENA         9/0       12:19        4:32       39:12        5:24       42:57                 1:44:25
445   Liz Loosen             ATHENA        10/0       10:49        4:49       38:53        4:17       45:48                 1:44:36
446   Annamaria Concannon    F45-49        16/0       12:20        7:52       37:26        5:20       41:41                 1:44:39
447   Gwenn Benson           F50-54        21/0       12:06        6:11       38:11        5:33       43:50                 1:45:51
448   Karen Falkenstein      F55-59        10/0       11:50        6:50       41:33        5:05       40:50                 1:46:07
449   Joseph Quintana        M35-39        36/0       14:51        6:37       36:16        3:24       45:26                 1:46:35
450   No Name                M25-29        22/0       15:13        5:16       47:11        2:49       36:38                 1:47:07
451   Cecilia Florenzo       F35-39        27/0       27:53        2:38       37:39        3:43       36:23                 1:48:16
452   Ashley Johnson         F25-29        31/0       11:23        7:01       42:37        4:42       44:22                 1:50:06
453   Marcie Jannetti        F35-39        28/0       20:23        5:10       38:55        4:17       41:32                 1:50:17
454   Harry Cardillo         CLYDES         9/0       16:55        5:53       48:08        3:30       36:02                 1:50:27
455   Loretta Hill           F50-54        22/0        8:40        7:53       40:46        5:18       48:21                 1:50:57
456   stanley ellenberg      M65-69         4/0       16:35        6:55       36:01        5:22       46:27                 1:51:20
457   michaelle cooke        F60-64         6/0       13:21        6:34       38:20        7:21       45:54                 1:51:30
458   Donna Choi             F25-29        32/0       16:03        8:21       43:46        3:51       40:52                 1:52:54
459   Sherri Brown           F45-49        17/0       14:08        4:45       39:28        4:14       50:29                 1:53:05
460   Deborah Wahl           F45-49        18/0       11:41        6:27       39:58        6:01       49:25                 1:53:31
461   Alison Dooley          F25-29        33/0        9:54       10:04       59:48        4:37       34:15                 1:58:37
462   Robin Drogin           F55-59        11/0       16:24        8:10       45:05        4:51       44:57                 1:59:27
463   Gerald Galinus         CLYDES        10/0       27:20        5:39       36:14        4:50       45:46                 1:59:49
464   Jacqui Wright          F55-59        12/0       18:01        7:26       37:13        5:42       51:49                 2:00:12
465   Carol Rose             ATHENA        11/0       28:43        8:54       42:42        4:22       35:52                 2:00:32
466   Amanda Short           F35-39        29/0       16:22        6:08       41:33        5:29       52:24                 2:01:56
467   Preston Neal           M45-49        21/0        9:48       11:33       34:37        6:56     1:00:00                 2:02:54
468   Marian Wright          F55-59        13/0       18:17        7:19       38:50        4:02       55:16                 2:03:43
469   Daniel Torba           M30-34        33/0       22:38        1:49       54:53        2:10       44:48                 2:06:18
470   Sarah Watson           F30-34        41/0       11:54        4:30       44:12        8:51     1:02:13                 2:11:40
471   Nancy Smith            F45-49        19/0       11:41       10:16       44:58        7:31     1:01:19                 2:15:45
472   Nicole Patterson       F35-39        30/0       14:20        5:39       55:04        5:14       56:14                 2:16:31
473   Lisa Ciccone           ATHENA        12/0       15:45        9:37       44:45        6:28     1:10:18                 2:26:53
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